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Amoriello, 
Kerri 

Basic Skills Reading 
6,7,8 

3065 kamoriello@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Aviles,  
Melissa 

Chorus 
6,7,8 

3031 maviles@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Bellan, 
Brittany 

Library Aide  bbellan@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Bilo,  
Christine 

Math 8,  
Algebra I,  

Basic Skills Math 8 

3115 cbilo@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Bouchey,  
Lenora 

Grade 6 Inclusion 
Reading, Science, 

Math, Soc St., English 

3010 lbouchey@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Bowles,  
Richard 

Social Studies 8 
Computer Math 6 

3011 rbowles@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Bridge, 
Karen 

Administrative 
Secretary 

1113 kbridge@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Bucci, 
Constance 

Art 8 3062 cbucci@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Butler,  
Clare 

Art 6 3095 cbutler@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Cesare, 
Lisa 

Speech 
6,7,8 

3075 lcesare@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Cicali, 
Anthony 

School Resource 
Officer 

1165 acicali@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Clyde,  
Jennifer 

Reading 7&8 
English 6, 7, 8 

3111 jclyde@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Conley,  
Steffanie 

Math 6,7,8 
Basic Skills Math 7 

3016 sconley@riverside.k12.nj.us 



DiMiero, 
Mary Louise 

Clerk 
Child Study Team  

1114 mdimiero@riverside.k12.nj.us 

DiPierro, 
Catherine 

LDTC 
CST Case Manager 

1151 cdipierro@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Eckhardt, 
Donnamarie 

Science 6 3007 deckhardt@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Fitzgerald-
Nowlan, Jessica 

Instructional Aide  Jfitzgerald-
nowlan@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Fortune, 
Kiona 

Reading 6 
 

3041 kfortune@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Galgoci,  
Laura 

School Counselor 1154 lgalgoci@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Gatti,  
Deborah 

School Nurse 1155 dgatti@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Gilmore,  
Richard 

Health 7 
PE 6 & 7 

3035 rgilmore@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Glaberman, 
Gail 

Computers 6 & 7 3091 gglaberman@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Goodwin, 
James 

Soc. St. 6 3076 jgoodwin@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Gorelick, 
Samuel 

Math 7 
Adv Math II 

3083 sgorelick@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Herron,  
Gary 

Soc. St. 7 
Geography 8 

3040 gherron@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Horta,  
Ana 

CST Secretary 1144 ahorta@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Horton,  
Mary-Jo 

Science 7 
Conflict Resolution 6 

3046 mhorton@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Jackamonis, 
Amanda 

Special Education 3118 ajackamonis@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Jewell, 
Kelly 

Grade 7 Inclusion 
Reading, Science, 

Math, Soc St., English 

3059 kjewell@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Johnson, 
Erika 

Guidance Clerk 1136 ejohnson@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Karn, 
Kathy 

Clerk 3052 kkarn@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Kirkpatrick, 
Kimberly 

Health & PE 7 
 

3054 kkirkpatrick@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Knapp,  
Robert 

English 8 
Grammar & Comp 8 

3055 rknapp@riverside.k12.nj.us 



Kringler, 
Donna 

Home Economics 7 3056 dkringler@riverside.k12.nj.us 

LaBorn, 
Beverly 

Instructional 
Ambulatory Aide 

 blaborn@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Lauletta, 
Lea 

Computers 8 3058 llauletta@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Lawrence, 
Jacquelyn 

Reading 7 
Writing Skills 7 

3001 jlawrence@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Leone,  
Jaclyn 

Music 6 & 8 3120 jleone@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Loglisci, 
Robyn 

Nursing  
Assistant 

1139 rloglisci@riverside.k12.nj.us 

McManus, 
Christopher 

Health & PE 6 3093 cmcmanus@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Micucci, H. 
Victor(Buddy) 

Athletic Director 1157 hmicucci@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Mongon,  
Michael 

Principal 1113 mmongon@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Morris,  
Regina 

Soc St 6.7,8 
Reading 6 

Social Dev. 6-8 

3092 rmorris@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Murray, 
Jill 

Science 8 
Science Skills 6 

3094 jmurray@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Phillips, 
Christopher 

Music 7  
Band 6,7,8 

3072 cphillips@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Plant,  
Carmen 

Spanish 6,7,8 
Spanish I 

3116 cplant@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Porreca,  
Tara 

Math 6, Adv Math I 
Basic Skills Math 6 

3036 tporreca@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Rooney, 
Carri 

Grade 8 Inclusion 
Reading, Science, 

Math, Soc St., English 

3123 crooney@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Ruggieri, 
Dana 

Health & PE 8 3104 druggieri@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Ryan,  
Michael 

Health & PE 8 
 

3079 mryan@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Smith, 
Terrencia 

ESL 
6,7,8 

3057 tsmith@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Snow, 
Sue 

Athletic Director’s 
Secretary 

1157 ssnow@riverside.k12.nj.us 

    



Steel, 
Linda 

Guidance Secretary 1117 lsteel@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Swenson, 
Patricia 

Child Study Team 
Director 

1144 pswenson@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Tete,  
Colleen 

PE 6 3107 ctete@riverside.k12.nj.us 

VanSciver, 
Robert 

Science Inclusion 6-8 
Career Exploration 7 

3089 rvansciver@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Veneziani,  
Lauren 

English 7 
Media Design 

Journalism 

3021 lveneziani@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Vernacchio, 
Amanda 

Reading 8 
Writing Skills 8 

3064 avernacchio@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Wareham,  
Lori 

English 6 3080 lwareham@riverside.k12.nj.us 

Wasco,  
Crystal 

Health & PE 8 3114 cwasco@riverside.k12.nj.us 
 

West-Grady, 
Claudia 

Librarian 1150 cwestgrady@riverside.k12.nj.us 

 

 


